Classified as Confidential
The Axis is a sleek and discreet 240V under cabinet light,
which offers a superb light output.
The Axis is a perfect alternative to the T5 fluorescent lights.
It is diffused and has no visible LED points which provides a
wide flood of light.
The fittings are individually switched, no need to be controlled
from the wall mains switch which will cut down on extra

524mm Axis 524 x 22 x 30 167 20
904mm Axis 904 x 22 x 30 219 20
Description Order Code Barcode
222mm Axis SE10019N0 5060522083238
343mm Axis SE10029N0 5060522083245
524mm Axis SE10079N0 5060522083252
904mm Axis SE10099N0 5060522083269